
Bezirk Esslingen Pokal 2022/23

Bezirkspokal Quali-Gruppe A
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 18.02.2023 14:30 t (1)

14:30
15:30 t (1)
15:30
16:45 v
16:47 t/v (1)

TGV Rosswälden II
TSG Eislingen
TSV Sielmingen II
TGV Rosswälden II
TTV Dettingen
TGV Rosswälden II

TTV Dettingen
TSV Sielmingen II
TTV Dettingen
TSG Eislingen
TSG Eislingen
TSV Sielmingen II

5:0
3:2
5:0
3:2
0:5
4:1
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